

Ü

SLP(C)No. 22980 OF 2004

ITEM No.31

Court No. 9

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.22980/2004
(From the judgement and order dated 29/10/2004 in WP 8391/04
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

TDI INTERNATIONAL INDIA LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ANR.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

Date : 22/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Dr.A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kapur, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. Arunabh Chowdhury, Adv.

Ms. Jasmine Damkewala, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. V.P. Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V.B. Joshi,Adv.

Ms. Anjuna Gulati, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Kini, Adv.

Mr. Krishan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on 29.11.2004.

Status-quo shall be maintained till 29.11.2004.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Promila Nagpal)

Court Master