

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos..... in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 960 OF 2006

TDI INTERNATIONAL INDIA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For intervention & modification of Court's orders dated 2.11.04, 22.11.04 & 29.11.04)

Date: 19/07/2006 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Anurab Chaudhary, Adv.

Ms. Jasmine, Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Applicants:

Mr. Harish N. Savle, Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mrs. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the applications on 21st August, 2006.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Asstt.Registrar