

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 3 & 4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 960 OF 2006

TDI INTERNATIONAL INDIA LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(For intervention and modification of Court's order and office report)

Date: 21/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Dr.A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kapur, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. Arunabh Choudhary, Adv.

Ms. Jasmine Dhamakewala, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.B. Joshi,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Kini, Adv.

Mr. M.V. Kini, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Harish Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Sikri, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri ,Adv

Ms. Sujata Kurdukar,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.No. 3 : Application for intervention is allowed.

I.A. No. 4 :

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

In the facts and circumstances of the case interim orders passed

by this

Court on 3rd February, 2006 and 29th November, 2004 are modified to t

his extent

only that the intervenor may invite fresh tendors/bids but in no case, the co

ntract

shall be awarded during the pending of this appeal. I.A.  
accordingly

No. 4 is,

disposed of.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

[

Om Prakash ]

Court Master

Court Master