

(ITEM NO. 110
V

COURT NO.3

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C.A. NO. 960 of 2006

TDI International India Ltd.
Appellant(s)

Appel

VERSUS

Airports Authority of India & Anr.
Respondent(s)

(with office report)

With

T.C.(C) Nos. 66, 67 and 68/2005 (with office report)

Date: 12/10/2006 This/these matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv. for
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

A letter has been circulated by the counsel for the appellant seeking

adjournment on the ground that the Managing Director of the appellant-Company

is not available for instructions, on account of a bereavement in his family.

Counsel opposite has no objection to the adjournment being sought.

To come up in the second week of November, 2006, as prayed.

(J.S. Rawat)

(Kanwal Singh)

AR-cum-PS

Court Master