

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.5 OF 2006 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.960 OF 2006

TDI INTERNATIONAL INDIA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 02/11/2006 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Applicant(s)

Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ankur Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Sen, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

For Appellant(s)

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Arunabh Chawdhary, Adv.

Ms. Jasmine Dhamkewala, Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.

Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let this application be considered by the Bench hearing the appeal.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Vijay Aggarwal]

Court Master